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WantedUsed Cars' CMiscellaneous j For Bale Real EstateFor, Sale Miscellaneous or Sale Real Estate -!- ( For Sale Real Estate t Wanted rUsed CarsAcreage

SELL
i .... , - n - v . i ...

Your Car Now Before, New Car Production Starts.

PRICES WILL NEVER BE HIGHER. :

WE WILL PAY THE MAXIMUM VALUE FOR
ALL MAKES AND MODELS.

NASH USED GAR LOT

Dental Plate Repair
TWO-HOU- R SERVICE LN MOST

CASES
Bring or Mall Your Plates for Repair.

DR. HARRY SEMLER. DENTIST
Adolph Bldg Stat St Com. Ph. 3311

For Rent Rooms
SL. RM-- clos in. Ph. 6490

NICE heated sleep rat. hot ft cold
water, 255 Center.

SL rm., prt home. gd. loc. Ph. 21449

Room and Board
BOARD and room for 1 or X men.

1083 Edgewater. W. Salem.

REAS. ROOM and board for pre
school girls in certified country home.
Big lawn, ponies, garden, trees, etc.
Box 594, Statesman. .

For Rent Apartments
2 ROOM furnished apt, lower floor.

Adults. 624,s N. CapitoL

For Rent Houses
GARAGE House oh room tc kitchen,

nartly fur. Highland Dist 545 South
St Lady preferred. Phone 3331.

3 BDRM. unfurn. house In Holly-
wood dist Ph. 3983.

For Rent
FLOOR SANDER tor rent Mont

gomery Ward

TRUCKS for rent You drive Mc
Cune s LoveU. ihoo 9600- -

GOOD Used Piano, a L. Stiff.

Wanted to Rent
WOMAN with 2 school age children

wants one bed rnu turn, or unrtrrn
apt or house. Ph.

RAILROAD man with 3 small chil
dren will pay 6 months rent in ad
vance for 2- bed room strictly modern
home in good district, take excellent
care of property. C. H. Kuntz, 413
Portland, Ave., Bend, Ore.

ADULTS need unfurn. 3 bdnn. house.
Perm. ExceL references. Ph. 3516.

LOCAL MGR. MAJOR OIL CO.
wishes to rent or lease" modern un
furnished 2 or 3 bed room house. Three
in family, all adults: no pets. Prefer
space for flowers and garden. Phone
9295 between 8 and 5.

WANT 2 or 3 bed rm unfurn. house
by March 5th. Ph. 5207.

For Sale Real Estate
A FINE large 3 bedroom home with

3 room "apartment and separate en-
trance upstairs, renting for $40 per mo.
ttus is weu located close in ana a de
sirable investment as well as a home.
Price $7850. See MB. DANIELSON with

LEO N. CHILDS. INC
REALTORS

344 State St. Ph. 9261

INCOME PROPERTY
Modern 3 R. home, fireplace, wired

for dec. range, basement, furnace.
East front Also 3 room cottage at
rear. ' Price $7500. Se Mrs. Needham
or Louis Bechtel, 341 State St Rm. 4.

NICE CLEAN COZY HOME
Immediate possession. Furnished.

Beds. Davenport Rug. Tables. Chairs.
Elec. range. Elec. refrigerator. Basm.
Furnace. Laundry trs. Garage. Call at
990 N. Church.

249 CENTER

Wanted Used Cars

WHAT WILL YOUR
CAR BE WORTH?

WHEN THE EUROPEAN WAR IS FIN
ISHED? TAKE ADVANTAGE OF CUB- -
RENT PRICES. j

WE PAY

CASH
ALL MAKES ALL MODELS)

HERRALL-OWEN- S CO.
233 a Commercial Ph. 3169

WE PA TOPS!
Get every dime your car is worth
Cash on the Barrel-Hea- d

"C" SHR0CK
SALEM'S oldest --ndependent used eat

j dealer.
ttX Corner Church 8c Cham Ph 792:

Marion Motors
WANT TO BUY

1941 Ford Deluxe Sedan
Also In the market for other late

i . models all makes.
MARION 8c LIBERTY i PH. 3158

WILL PAY CASH for good used ear
from; private owner. 39 or later Pon-tia- c.

Mercury. Chev. or Buick prefer-
red. 735 Cascade Dr. or Ph. 8743.

Loder Todays Special 1938 Buick
4-- I sed. Fully equipped.

WOULD LIKE to purchase late model
car. Will pay cash. Ph. 5280.

Business Opportunities
A SMALL COURT on 99 North. 3 cot

tageai never vacant Lot 50x360. $8000.
Apartment nouse. two-roo- m apart-

ments furnished. $600$.

P. H. Bell, Realtor
402 Guardian Bldg. Phone 4896

BUSINESS is better. Business is
good. You could not do better than
purchase this grocery store. CaU Percy
Ullman. 210 Oreg. Bldg. bsoz.

$1800 Restaurant in good location.
Ideal; for man ana wife.

OLSON St REEVE. REALTORS
943 S. Com ! St - Ph. 4590 Eve. 9536

CAPITAL SEEKERS Interested in
raising $25.000 or more should write to
AMSTEK LCUNAKU, I OX mag., V
rroK i. Mien.

GROCERY AND GAS STATION
Well located on the Pacific highway.
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
30. A prophet vTa il .j r.'ofa 7-- 1 v
3L aeanslng; B AINlGCsi aiONE o

' equipment
33. Among . 1 rBljYL; VlEfeL
34. Indehiscent t-t- o

trulU Yesterday's Aassrat
34. Memoranda 43. Undivided
40. Queen of ; 44. Flowed

.heaven ' , 44. Nothing;

Business Directory

J FAIRMOUNT HILL j
Small home thoroughly recondition

ed, twb bedrooms, splendid lot and lo-
cation. Price $5250. ijj

ivj acre, very nea jwo oarm. Home,
good variety fruit land nuts. Urge
poultry house, lust off main highway.
owner says sen at $5254 , i

Here its an attractive two bdnn. home
with unfinished attic firenlace. full
pacement with furnace and trays; ,

acre gqoa tana UK. jrrice S6790.

SALEM REALTY CO.
122 Nt Bligh Bldg. '$ Thorn 76B8

2 HOUSES on I lloi2 TJ E Th
houses are late-bu- ilt with fireplace,
floor furnaces. Elec. water heater. Ga
rages. rrice $7,875.90, ..

I Call O. Vi Hume 1

with ORABENHORST BROS, Realtors
134 S. Liberty SL 8 ? Ph. 4131

2 B.T'house V yri ld! B5o! If'
4 R. Sc furniture, fin lot. 83500. 1

LUSE REALTY. 209 Ore. Bldg. 7953

- TMM A rTTT. ATB! S

$5500.1 Two bdrmai full basement
screened porch, thoroughly clean In-
side and outside, several large nut A
fruit trees; near State . bldgt.

SALEM REALTY CO.
' Realtors

123 New Bligh Bldg., Phon 7660

19 ACRES CHERRY ORCHARD
By owner 1 V. mile from Salem. No

buildings. Business ij 'man must aeU.
Price $4373 cash. Box 598. Statesman

JBrm. Housed oewly rederoratd
bsmt k furnace. By owner. Ph. 8168j

SPECIAL BARGAIN ;i

I room plastered house. North, near
schools and bus lines Basement, fur-
nace, double plumbing. This house is
now divided into 2 apartments, owner
living upstairs, downstairs renting for
$30 peri month. The price is $4200 with
$1300 down, balance $30 per month in-
cluding: 8 interest Immediate pos
session lot upstairs apartment as owner
is leaving Salem. t,

ROSTEIN ADOLPH. INC. 1

110, N. Commercial St. Phone 3030
i SLARGEMsTaTArriCl
GARDEN space, large cor. lot Full

basement a furnace. Auto, new gas
water heater, extra rrru In basement

puts xrom state bidgs. $3250. - i
' NICE MODERN 3 RMS. I

t blks. off State St- - Large liv. rm.
fireplace, hardwood firs, full basement
at furnace, electric water heater, $0800,t ART MADSEN 1

Ph. 5580 . , 1326 State St
FAIRMOUNT HILL five rooms, bsmt.

furnace, wired for range, unfinished
attic. $5500.00. - f .

Mr. Byrkit with I

BURT PICHA. REALTORS
337 North High Streets : Ph. 3210

MODERN HOUSE. 4 yrs. old. Liv. and
din. rm. combination j bdrm., kitchen,
nook, attached garaga, utility rm, tile
dralnboard and tile bath, inlaid linol
eum, wired for range, r water heater.
Owner, 44 Abrami Ave. . jj

6. RM). HOME South Salem. 3 rm.
bath down stairs at (3 bedrms. down.
$2950 $1400 cash. ij ffl

ALSO if. S

9 rm. home in N. saiem with 3 bed-
ims, upstairs. Circulator it combina-
tion gas It wood range goes at $2500.

Art madsen
Ph. 5580 II t 1326 State St

ACRE East Small neat home,
Elec water system, wired for eL range.
Garage.: chicken house, garden space.
Price $3,750.00. - jS S

Call O. V. Hume S

with GRABENHORST.BROS., Realtors
134 S. Liberty St 1 . Ph. 4131

$4500-I-Sou- th. Dandy :S rm. hse. Large
utility rm. Wired for rge.. ou neater.
Corner Hot, Garden space. Immediate
possession. fi ?
' OLSON Sc REEVE. REALTORS

943 S. Com'L St Phi 4590. Eve 9536

Business Directory' cards run
by the month only. Rate $L2S
per line per month. Call 9101

be listed here for resulU!

Funeral Directors
ROSE LAWN Funeral Home. 3650

S- - : Commercial. Ph. ;..8583. , i

Garden Plowing
Garden plowing, discing, tiller. Ford

tractor. Ray Satter. Ph. 22504.

Insurance
Bristol it Cook. General Insurance, j

i 403 Dreg. Bldg. if $ Ph. 21333

For Life Insurance, and Annuities
see Paul Acton. 408 Masonic Bldg.

Lawnmower Sharpening
MACHINE Grtttdtait! and renairtni.

2130 Fairgrounds Road. J. T. Dougherty

GUARANTEED WORK on special
faetorv irrindera bv Harry W. Scott
--The Cycle Man" 147 8, Commercial St

Blattresses

CAPITOL BEDDING Phone 4061.

Music Lessons
SPANISH" At Hawlian Guitar. Mandd- -

Iin, Banjo, etc. 1533 Court Ph. 7569.

Painting

PAINTING St Decorating. Ph. T55f

Paint big & Paperhanging

JERRY JOHNSON. 'fhon 4490.

PAPERING and painting. Ph. '3784.

EXPERT Workxoansbip. Phono 432

I
Printing

if

FOR STATIONERY, cards, pamphlets.
programs, books or any kind of print-
ing, cal) The Statesman Printing De-
partment. 219 S. Commercial. Tele-
phone 910L il - V;: f i

Photographic; Supplies

. HENRY'S PHOTO. 469 Stat St

Photography
PORTRAITS fey Bishop Studios are

guaranteed to satisfy.- - on tne grouno
floor a zo state, ra. szs. .

Plumb in;

HOWARD PLUMBING & Sheet Metal
Cow 1520 Jefferson. Ph. . ,

Partem Plumbing A Heating StoriV
2380 Fairgrounds Bd. Ph. 8S27. Plumb-
ing &-- ! heating. tnsUUing & repair
work and electrical appliances. j

1 EXPERT SERVICE ;

John Fisher. Ph. 3019, 623 S. XSth

A. tj SKEW1S St I CO. Plumbing
Heating, 848 N. High. Ph. 822X

BOWEN BROS., Plunging and ncat--
ing. st. worn i. fa., izxa.

IMMEDIATE POSSESSION
$4750. North, new. mod. 2 bed rm.

home, never lived In. acre, just off
bus line. i' - j i .

, IMMEDIATE POSSESSION
9 A. North in Reimann addition with

new 9 rm. modern home In beautiful
setting, hardwood floors, elect water
system, immediate possession. $6500.00.

S4ZUU.00. a bed room neat modern
home with H acre, oq bus line.

9 acres with 2 bed room house. South
on highway. $2700.00, Immediate pos-
session. .. .i k "

3 bed room home with one acre.
miles S. E. of town. Modern through-

out Full basement furnace. $8000X0.

R. E. Meredith, Realtor
3153 Portland Road1 I . Phone 4463

TWO ACRES. Turner Road, on bus
line, large house. 3 bdrm.. garage.
work shop.' orchard, fine corner. $6500.

h acre Lansing Avenue, late built
home, Liv. Rm. Dinette. Kit 2 bdrms,
unfin. attic, fireplace, r full basement
furnace, trays. $8750. i

2 acres, modern 4 bdrm. home, 'barn
for 8 horses, poultry ihse good variety
fruit close in. $7500. v .

26 acres, east 9 rm. house, barn and
other outbuildings: near good school,
about 9 acres fine pasture, balance cul-
tivated, some timber. $8300.

acres, east, no. bldgs-- on main
pavement $2250. . f . , .

SALEM REALTY CO.
vvirma

122 New Bligh Bldg. Phone 7660

Vt ACRE. New house. 4 rms. Move in.
Only $3750 terms.

2 to 13't A. Garden Rd. Fine new
house. A good buy.- .J
H. C SHIELDS Oreg. Bldg. Ph. 8902

3 A. 2 houses, barn, gar. city's edge.
quick rale. $6080.
LUSE REALTY 209 Ore. Bldg. 7952

COMPLETELY FURNISHED
Modern 9 rm. hse. 1 Acre. Near Hwy.

99 E. L.R.. kitchen, din. nook, 3 bdrms.
oatn, utuity rm. garage. , Elect, rge.
refrig. wash. mach. elect, h.w. heater.
oil circ, and ail other furniture and
equipment included in the attractive
price of $7000.

OLSON REEVE. REALTORS
943 S. Coml St Ph. 4590 Eve. 9536

4 R. NEW. dbL garage, nice bath.
city water, A. good land. $3750.
LUSE REALTY 209 Or. Bldg. x - 7933

li ACRE good five room house.
chicken house and berries. A nice
place. $5500.00.
Mr. Gardner with

BURT PICHA. REALTORS
337 North High Street t Ph. 3210

4 ACRES 8 rm. house. Utility rm.
good outbldgs. Keiser Dist. $8950. Fred
Rawlins with

R. A. Forkner, Realtor
1853 N. Capitol

23 ACRES fruit close in on bus line.
Six room house, large barn. $8400.00.
Mr. Byrkit with

BURT PICHA. REALTORS
337 North High Street I Ph. 3210

3 MILES from downtn. A modern
country place. Nice home with firepL,
hdwd. firs, good sized liv. rm.. bath.
4 bdrm- - nook and built-i- n kitchen.
basemt. furn.. wired for rge. Filbert.
cherries, apples, berries ana grapes.
Barn. On good road near bus line. 9
Acres ground.

OLSON REEVE. REALTORS
943 S. Coml St. Ph. 4590 Eve. 9536

i ACRE North with good new home.
2 bdrm. living rm., 13x22, immediate
poss. if wanted. See; MR. GOODWIN
with i

Hawkins & Roberts, Inc.
Ph. 4108 Realtors After 8. Ph. S1F21

67 ACRES close in. 7 rm. house. Elec.
water system. Large barn and other
outbid gs. Family orchard, hi scni. bus.
$20,000. Fred Rawlins with

R. A. Forkner, Realtor
1853 N. Capitol

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

past year, near; schools -- bus line
$4000X0.. f J f

Mr. Boyd will gladly give you any
information regarding the above list

Rich L. Reimann, Realtor
167 S. High. Ph. 3722 or eve. 7063

$2850 BUYS a 6 rm. house with
stoves, tables, chair and davenport Has
gooa Darn sunaoie zor car or storage
uwu wvaunnn K puni reseu.
See Jack Henningsen.

State Finance Co. ;

Realtors
212 Gurdian Bldg.

$10.000 Near 'State Bldg. 3 bdrm,
on one floor. Large L. R., dble. puimb- -
lng. a real home.

OLSON St REEVE. REALTORS
943 S. Com'L St Ph. 4590. Eve 9534

NEARLY NEW 2 bdrm. house South!
Auto, oil furnace, hdwd. firs., fireplace

Almost new modern 5 rms. Engle4
wood dist $7800. Fred Rawlins with f

R. A. Forkner, Realtor I

1853 N. Capitol

9 RM. HOUSE, 4 bdrms., basem., dbli
garage. large lot. Suitable for home of
boarding house.i Price $4750.
CaU E. E. Graham with
Rich L. Reimann, Realtor!
167 ft High. Phi 3722, Eves, It Sun. 780$

$4100. Cozy 4 rm. mastered. 2.bedrm.i
bath, hardwood floors, fireplace. Lot
60x160. Solid cement foundation. Girage, woodshed Hurry. Ramsey.
r- - HUFF REAL ESTATE CO. -

970 S. COM'L. ST.
Phone 3793

$85004 bdrm.. newly reflnished
hdwd. flrs good sized rooms, basemt
flrenl. New naint Inside. Lot 80x140. 1

OLSON 8c REEVE. REALTORS
945 S. ComX St Ph. 4590. Eve 9539.

TWO bed room home in good loca-- i
tion, about 9 yrs. old, with good base-- l
ment and furnace. Priced at $5500. I

D. A. FISH ,477 Court Ph. 6524

AN Attractive cottage with 2 bed
rooms. . floor furnace, garage, utility,
room, electric water heater, very at-- 4

tractive yard. $4750.
A Beautiful, home north with 3 bed"

rooms, fireplace, hwd. floors, full
basement, furnace, wired for rangej
Lot 69x90. ffruit and shrubbery, oarage

P. H. Bell, Realtor
402 Guardian Bldg. Phone 489

BY OWNER:; Good 3 room house,
garage, chicken hse., on 1 acre tot-Garde-

plot. Cash $1500. US Hansen Ave
-- i

Apt house Mill St S15.000
Shipping St . . 11.00fr
Madrona Ave - i 8.500
N. 23 - 4.850
Park ave. - 5.250;
S. 12th St. 16.000;

See Mr, Goodwin with
Hawkins & Roberts, Inc.
Ph. 4108 Realtors After 9 Ph. 9715

FOR SALE by Owner: Neat clean
2 bed room house In excellent loca
tion. 640 "Rural Drive' by. if interested
call 21631 for appt $3500 cash.

ATTRACTIVE HOME OF
BRICK VENEER

Interior now i being redecorated.
Lroom with plumbing, butlt-in- s. baieT
meni. zurnace ana garage, uwn ana-shrubs- .

Possession soon. Price $75004
Part terms. Se ' f

LEO N. CHILDS, INC. . y

REALTORS
344 State St Ph. 26t

4 ROOM modern, good location, well-
built and fine condition. 4

i.

8 room older house, close in and
in business location. ,

. Good residential tot on Center street;
Chas. . Hudkins or
Walter Socolofsky I

m State St Phone 9494

Excliange Real Estate
EXCHANGE t Portland houses for:

Salem houses in the city. See owner,
1060 Mill or Call 969L ; . j

For Sale-Farr- is

ONE of those good Howell Prairie
farms; 30 acres of the best soil.- - a
strictly modern 3 bdrm. home lat
buUt), large dairy barn, milk house,
other outbuilding. Priced at $18,500.
or may be purcnased fully stocked and
equipped with full line of machinery.
45 dairy cows. omptet oairy equip-
ment, for $23,000. For full particular
call - - - --- ,'

SALEM REALTY CO. I

v - REALTORS 1

ITS Mw lUlfh Rld Phon. 7S0fl

ONE of the Willamette Valley's best
stock at grain ranches 11 miles front
Salem, 200 acre growing crop, high)
yielding soil. 130 acres pasture r tim-
ber with live springs in each pastured
excellent fences It out bldgs. okiee
house. 823.000. terms. See MR. MO

3 'MHJuTNwith p?'-,.

Ph. 4108 Realtor After C. P 81F2t

"30 A. TIMBER with nice 2 bdrm,
home like new. poultry bldgs. for 1.000
hens. 6.fe miles from downtown Salwrvi
total price $3,500. reasonable terms. Se
MR. MCMlUilfl; Wltp - u. ; ..

Hawkins & Roberts, Inc. i

Ph. 4108 Realtors After 6. Ph. 81F21j

BY OWNER, 38J A." between North;
Howell and ML; Angel, good soil, nod;
home $13,800. or stocked and equipped
$18X00. 19 head cattle, 2 brood sow
175 N.H. hens,. Ford tractor and ml

tools including electric irrigation out- -

fit Hay. gram and silage. W. E. StucM
UK, SU. A, OV. tt, SIWU,

1 THESE HOMES
I 2 BED ROOM HOME $4500 ,

living room, 2 bed rooms, kitchen
ancl bath, basement garage. Furniture
goes at that price. Located South.

1 $55004 BED ROOMS
living room with fireplace, dining

room, 2 bed rooms, kitchen and bath
down. 1 large bed room up. auto, heat
and water heater, house only 9 years
old Located South and priced to sell.

.' i, $9ooo & its !nick .

2 bed rooms with an unfinished ud- -
stair. burdwoodt floors, fireplac fat
living room, large utility room and
auto, oil heat electric water heater,
very nice yard and nearly 2 A. of land,
located on the edge of: town. '

1 LEE OrBIART &
184 S. COMMERCIAL

TMM. POSS. ENGLEWOOD ;

$6500. Completely furnished. L. rm.
D. irm. 1 R. rm Had floor. in
place. V. blinds. Auto. oil. Call for apt.

i ; - utH. rxa,
$3500. L. rm. D. rm. comb. 3 b. rnuu

furnace. Ldy trays.
$5500. Suburban home. L. rm. D. rm.

Nook. 3 B. rms. Wired. Utuity rm.
1 block to bus.

j 5 IMM. POSS.
$5250. i North. New 2 B. rm. home.

Large lot Double garage.
I iffun. ruaa,

$4100. L. rm. Fireplace. Hwd. floors.
V. blinds. 2 B. rms. Wired.

$7600. This Income prop. Capitol
dist Lower rented $43.00 unfurn. New
furnace. 2 hot water btrs. Upstairs
furnished, includes Refrig. Full base.
Ldy. trays. Ramsey.

86000. N. 17th. 9 nice rooms. Lot
55x135. t B. rms. down. 2 up. Garage.
Nice garden space. Ramsey.

85000. Big Bungalow. 9 rooms, a s.
rms. Wired for stove. 3 Royal Anne.
3 apples Grapes. Big garden space.
Garage. Ramsey.

85500. 2 B. rm. Full base. Furnace.
Ldy. trays and everything that makes
a nice home. (Jau Mr. seu.

84350. Just the place for newly wed
to get a start L. rm. D. rm. comb.
Tiled dralnboard and bath. Lot 65x163.
Call Mr. Bell.

i HUFF REAL ESTATE CO,
I i 970 S. COM'L. ST.

Ev PbJ Eve Ph. 9441. Ph. 3793

i. i 3 three rm. ants, one sleep.
rm.Sand room for another apt. North,
9 blks. Furnished. Call Mr. Bell.

HUFF REAL ESTATE CO.
970 S. COM'L. ST.

Eve phone 31 Phone 3793

$35002 bdrm. home. Basemt, fur..
ldy trays, on bus line. Elect range
and refrig.

OLSON & REEVE. REALTORS
945 s. Com'L St Ph. 4590. Eve 9536

TWO bedroom home I. years old.
Basement furnace, wired for range
85500.00.'
Mr.j Gardner with

1 BURT PICHA. REALTORS
337 forth High Street J Pj 3210

sJSOO. Suburban. 6 rm. 4 yrs. old.
lovely yard. Everything about this is
all right including the price.

Mr. Bell.1 HUFF REAL ESTATE CO.
970 S. COM L ST.

Eve phone 31 Phone 3793

AtTRACTIVl home lust remodeled. I
lot 75x150. Kingwood Heights. S blocks
to mis. Pre-w- ar value at $3500. Ph. 8413

$4600--5 rm. Basemt hdwd. firs-furna-
ce;

on bus line. , Near Leslie
school.

DLSON At REEVE. REALTORS
945 S. Com'L St Ph. 4590. Eve 9536

NICE A bedroom English home N.E.
Livsnff room, dining room, kitchen.
wired for range, fine lot lawn, shrubs

trees, only 55W.oo.
Mr.! Byrkit with

i RtTHT PirHA REALTORS
337 North High Street Ph. 3210

Real Estate
NELSON 8c NELSON. Homes and resi
dential income property our specialty.
Masonic! Bldg.. 495 State. Ph. 4419.

Rugs & Uphol. Cleaned

RUGS and uphbl. cleaned. Ph. 6831.

I Shoe Repairing
Stiibbiefield Shoe Repairing. 156 S.

ComX Shoes shined, cleaned St dyed.

Sand and Gravel
SAND; gravel, crushed rock, ready

mixed concrete, j Walling Sand and
Gravel Ph 8561

Sewing --Machine Repairing
351 Court Ph 3028 W. A Guy.

.Septic Tanks Cleaned
STATE WIDE SERVICE. GUARAN

TEED WORK. REAS. RATES. GENE
FTTE. 76 .WILLIAMS AVE. PH. 8397.

GET my prices before having work
done; Ph. 7404. Permanent resident of
W. Salem. Kenneth HameL 1143 8th St

Transfer
Lester DeLapp Truck Ser., Ph.
Genf Hauling, Local ec Long jjisianc.

TRUCKS FOR RENT,
Blankets fum. 197 suoerty. pn: yuez

FORf LOCAL OR DISTANT transfer,
storage, burner oil. briquets. Trucks to
Portland daily. Agent Pierce Auto
Freight including Calif, points. Larmer
Transfer Co Pn, 313L

iTree Spraying
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